
8000

5m

10m

8m

8m

12m

14.5m

8m

8m 5m

12m

10m

8m

10m
8m

5m

Castle Street

E2
E1

D1

A1

D2

G2

G3

E3

C2

F1

C1

B1

P1

P2

P3

P4

G1

R
u e  d e  L ' e t a u

L a  R
o u t e

 d
u  P

o r t
 E

l i
z a

b e t h

E s p l a n a d e

C
a s t l e

 S t r e e t

V i c t o r i a  A v e n u e

L
a

 R
o

u
t e

 d
e

 l a
 L

i b
é

r a
t i o

n

G l o u c e s t e r  S t r e e t

P a t r i o t i c  S t

K e n s i n g t o n  P l

S t  A u b i n ' s  R d

P e i r s o n  R d

41
10

00
mE

652000mN

653000mN

654000mN

655000mN

656000mN

657000mN

658000mN

659000mN

660000mN

41
20

00
mE

41
30

00
mE

41
40

00
mE

41
50

00
mE

41
60

00
mE

41
70

00
mE

41
80

00
mE

659000mN

652000mN

653000mN

654000mN

655000mN

656000mN

657000mN

658000mN

41
10

00
mE

41
20

00
mE

41
30

00
mE

41
40

00
mE

41
50

00
mE

41
60

00
mE

41
70

00
mE

41
80

00
mE

Park

Marina Gardens

Planning Boundary

Development Plot

Plot NumberA1

Marina Gardens

Waterfront Promenade

Civic Plaza

Private Communal

Small Public Square

Primary Pedestrian
Street

Secondary Pedestrian
Street

Laneway

Private Communal
Garden

Arcade

La Route de la
Libération/ Victoria
Avenue

Esplanade

Rue de L'etau/ La
Route
du Port Elizabeth

0 25 50 100

1.0   Do not scale from drawing, use figured dimensions only
1.1   All dimensions to be checked onsite
1.2   This drawing to be read in conjunction with all other Gillespies drawings and
specifications
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